
GIRLS 114.4 RESULTS

Girls 114.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 113.3 140.0 10

2 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 106.9 110.0 8

3 Kiersten Tholstrup Washington County High School 112.6 110.0 6

4 McKenzie  Baker Washington County High School 106.9 100.0 4

5 emma darling st. paul high school 111.0 100.0 2

6 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 109.4 90.0 1

7 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 110.9 90.0 0

8 Adelynne Strecker Little River High School 109.6 80.0 0

9 Alyssa Lopez Lincoln Leopards 110.4 80.0 0

10 Tati Chavez Wichita County 107.9 75.0 0

11 Izzy  Hurley Central Plains 113.4 75.0 0

12 Anna  Thielen Wilson High School 112.4 0 0

Girls 114.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 109.4 215.0 10

2 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 106.9 185.0 8

3 Adelynne Strecker Little River High School 109.6 160.0 6

4 Tati Chavez Wichita County 107.9 155.0 4

5 Anna  Thielen Wilson High School 112.4 155.0 2

6 emma darling st. paul high school 111.0 150.0 1

7 Alyssa Lopez Lincoln Leopards 110.4 145.0 0

8 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 110.9 145.0 0

9 Izzy  Hurley Central Plains 113.4 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 McKenzie  Baker Washington County High School 106.9 0 0

11 Kiersten Tholstrup Washington County High School 112.6 0 0

12 Callie Locke South Haven 113.3 0 0

Girls 114.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kiersten Tholstrup Washington County High School 112.6 165.0 10

2 Callie Locke South Haven 113.3 145.0 8

3 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 106.9 130.0 6

4 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 109.4 130.0 4

5 Adelynne Strecker Little River High School 109.6 120.0 2

6 McKenzie  Baker Washington County High School 106.9 115.0 1

7 emma darling st. paul high school 111.0 110.0 0

8 Tati Chavez Wichita County 107.9 100.0 0

9 Anna  Thielen Wilson High School 112.4 100.0 0

10 Izzy  Hurley Central Plains 113.4 100.0 0

11 Alyssa Lopez Lincoln Leopards 110.4 95.0 0

12 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 110.9 0 0

Girls 114.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 109.4 435.0 0

2 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 106.9 425.0 0

3 Adelynne Strecker Little River High School 109.6 360.0 0

4 emma darling st. paul high school 111.0 360.0 0

5 Tati Chavez Wichita County 107.9 330.0 0

6 Alyssa Lopez Lincoln Leopards 110.4 320.0 0

7 Izzy  Hurley Central Plains 113.4 310.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Callie Locke South Haven 113.3 285.0 0

9 Kiersten Tholstrup Washington County High School 112.6 275.0 0

10 Anna  Thielen Wilson High School 112.4 255.0 0

11 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 110.9 235.0 0

12 McKenzie  Baker Washington County High School 106.9 215.0 0


